

CS No. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar

29.08.2016

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Shri Saurabh Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no.1.

Court notice be issued to the plaintiff for **27.10.2016**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
29.08.2016