

CS No.58386/16

Rama Dhawan VS Naresh Kumar

01.12.2016

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.
Main counsel for plaintiff is not available today.
Put up on **01.02.2017** for purpose fixed.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
01.12.2016