

**CS No. 58586/16**

**Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar**

**24.09.2018**

**Present:** None for the plaintiff.

Shri Kuljeewat Rawal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Order dated 05.07.2018 be complied with again for **30.10.2018**.

**(TWINKLE WADHWA)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI**  
**24.09.2018**

