

CS no.58586/16

Rama Dhawan VS Naresh Kumar

30.10.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

It is submitted by plaintiff that he may be given one week time to file relevant documents on record as is already mentioned in the order sheet dated 05.07.2018.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.01.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
30.10.2018