

CS No. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar

03.01.2019

Present: None for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Matter called repeated times.

Plaintiff is repeatedly given opportunity to file relevant documents as is mentioned in the ordersheet dated 05.07.2018. The present is a 10 year old matter. Cost of Rs.5,000/- is imposed on the plaintiff for non compliance of order despite several opportunity. Cost be deposited with DLSA before the next date of hearing.

Put up for filing the relevant documents by the plaintiff on record on 15.01.2019.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
03.01.2019

At this stage, Shri Tarun Agarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 has appeared.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
03.01.2019

