

CS No. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar

06.11.2019

Present: None.

Lawyers are on strike today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **28.11.2019.**

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
06.11.2019