

CS No. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar

29.01.2020

Present: Shri Vipin Kumar Saini, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Shri Kuljeet Rawal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for purpose already fixed for **18.02.2020**.

(CHETNA SINGH)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
29.01.2020