

COVID-19 LOCK DOWN PERIOD

CS no. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs Narsh Kumar

28.10.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Vipin K. Saini for plaintiff present
through VC.

None for defendant.

Ld counsel for plaintiff submits that though he has filed the soft copy of the amended memo of parties and he will the same in the Court as well in a few days.

Put up for framing of issues on **05.02.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
28.10.2020