

**CS No.58586/16**

**Rama Dhawan VS Naresh Kumar**

05.02.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Vikram Alung and Sh. Kuljeet Rawal for defendant no.1 present through VC.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Prince Kumar for defendant present through VC.

Put up for framing of issues on **12.05.2021**.

**(Munish Markan)**  
**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,**  
**New Delhi/05.02.2021**