

CS No. 58586/16

Rama Dhawan Vs. Naresh Kumar

20.11.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Vipin Kumar for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Kuljeet Rawal for defendant no. 1.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Kaushik Dey for defendant no. 2
and 3 through video conferencing.

Adjourned at request. Proposed issues be filed by the parties, if already not filed on or before next date of hearing.

Relist the matter for framing of issues now on 20.12.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
20.11.2023